
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FRIDAYS	FOR	FUTURE	USA	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $43,642.01
2025-06-02 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	5/26	to	6/1 txn_XGH4VPY -$6.75 $43,635.26
2025-06-03 Donation	from	Roberto	Estevez txn_QmH9Xmp $10.00 $43,645.26
2025-06-06 Donation	from	Natalie	Cannon txn_K9HKzxr $10.00 $43,655.26
2025-06-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/2	to	6/8 txn_gnHJL5k -$1.40 $43,653.86
2025-06-09 Vegan	meal txn_kWHOnqK -$26.84 $43,627.02
2025-06-09 Vegetarian	pizza txn_YRHxarA -$46.30 $43,580.72
2025-06-09 In	Kind	Donation	Pick	Up txn_wNHAga8 -$57.99 $43,522.73
2025-06-12 Donation	match	from	Christopher	Chappelear txn_d7HYdq4 $200.00 $43,722.73
2025-06-17 Donation	from	Andre	Gregory txn_qkHRnAv $1,500.00 $45,222.73
2025-06-23 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/16	to	6/22 txn_xQHdZPQ -$105.00 $45,117.73
2025-06-23 Donation	from	Seth	Morrison txn_BZH0rQl $10.00 $45,127.73
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Debjani	Konar txn_evHo8gZ $5.00 $45,132.73
2025-06-30 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/23	to	6/29 txn_wNHAbd5 -$1.05 $45,131.68

WITHDRAWN:	$245.33.	DEPOSITED:	$1,735.00. $45,131.68

Fridays	For	Future	USA	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Fridays	For	Future	USA's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


